
Size Chart Ordering Instructions
1. Add $8.00 for hemming of slacks.

2. Please allow 7-10 DAYS for delivery of all orders.

3. No order will be shipped prior to March 25 of the current year.

4. Unused or unworn items due to wrong size or defective nature,
must be returned within 20 days of receipt.

5. If your order includes an NSF-MSF logo I.D., the order will not be
shipped until we verify your membership and you have attended
a clinic.

6. Umpire Associations may avoid shipping charges by submitting a
group order and picking up the merchandise.  Orders must be
placed 2 weeks in advance and notice must be given prior to
picking merchandise up.

7. NO PHONE ORDERS ACCEPTED!  FAX ORDERS WITH
COMPLETE CREDIT CARD INFORMATION ARE ACCEPTABLE.

8. MSF UIC Staff may have some items available for pur-
chase at select clinics.

One Size Fits All - Specify Mesh or Cotton

Specify your belt size on order blank
Specify your inseam size on order blank

Specify your waist size on order blank

ITEM
Polo

Adjustable Cap

Sized Cap
Shorts
Jacket

T-Shirt
Sweater
Socks
Shoes
Belt

Slack Inseam

Slack Waist

Specify Your Cap Size

- - Clip and Mail - - Merchandise Order Blank - - Clip and Mail - -

Send Order Blank and Ship To:  (Please Print Legibly)
Remittance to: Name
MSF Uniform
PO Box 26668
St. Louis Park, MN  55426
Office: (952) 405-6936 City  State             Zip

Phone H  (             )      W (            )

Item # Description Circle Logo or None Total Cost     Circle Size Ordered

  NSF-MSF       NONE

S   M  L  XL  XXL  XXXL

S   M  L  XL  XXL  XXXL

S   M  L  XL  XXL  XXXL

S   M  L  XL  XXL  XXXL

Qty Unit Cost

S   M  L  XL  XXL  XXXL

S   M  L  XL  XXL  XXXL

POSTAGE AND HANDLING

Amount Purchase Shipping Charge

$  2.01 - 25.00 add
$25.01 - 40.00 add
$40.01 - above add

$5.00
$6.00
$7.00

     O Note extra charges apply for
XXL sizes and above.

     O Note:  Umpires who work non-MSF
play, (i.e. high school softball,
baseball may purchase shirts from
MSF without logos.

     O Add $8.00 for hemming of slacks.

Merchandise Total $

Postage (See Chart) $

Total Amount of Order $

Visa

Month/Year Expiration Date:          (Cannot be processed without expiration date)

Name as it appears on card Signature

SM
34-36

28-30
XS 32

S 34-36
34-36
34-36
8-12

MED
38-40

32-34

38-40
38-40
38-40
9-15

LG
42-44

36-38

42-44
42-44
42-44
9-15

XL
46-48

40-42

46-48
46-48
46-48
14-16

XXL
50-52

44-46

50-52
50-52
50-52
14-16

CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR CREDIT CARD INFORMATION MUST ACCOMPANY EQUIPMENT ORDER

2
0
1
5

S   M  L  XL  XXL  XXXL

S   M  L  XL  XXL  XXXL

S   M  L  XL  XXL  XXXL

Size Ordered
(Cap - Pant - Shoe)

Specify your shoe size on order blank

(No P.O. Boxes)

Credit Card Number:

Discover

Mastercard A $5.00 service fee will be added to all credit card purchases of  $20.00 or more.

Color

  NSF-MSF       NONE

  NSF-MSF       NONE

  NSF-MSF       NONE

  NSF-MSF       NONE

  NSF-MSF       NONE

  NSF-MSF       NONE

  NSF-MSF       NONE

  NSF-MSF       NONE

If umpire pants are hemmed they are non-returnable


