Size Chart

Ordering Instructions

ITEM	SM	MED	LG	XL	XXL			
Polo	34-36	38-40	42-44	46-48	50-52			
Adjustable Cap	One Size Fits All - Specify Mesh or Cotton							
Sized Cap	Specify Your Cap Size							
Shorts	28-30	32-34	36-38	40-42	44-46			
Jacket	XS 32							
	S 34-36	38-40	42-44	46-48	50-52			
T-Shirt	34-36	38-40	42-44	46-48	50-52			
Sweater	34-36	38-40	42-44	46-48	50-52			
Socks	8-12	9-15	9-15	14-16	14-16			
Shoes	Specify your shoe size on order blank							
Belt	Specify your belt size on order blank							
Slack Inseam	Specify your inseam size on order blank							
Slack Waist	Specify you							

If umpire pants are hemmed they are non-returnable

- 1. Add \$8.00 for hemming of slacks.
 - Please allow 7-10 DAYS for delivery of all orders.
 - No order will be shipped prior to March 25 of the current year.
 - Unused or unworn items due to wrong size or defective nature, must be returned within 20 days of receipt.
 - If your order includes an NSF-MSF logo I.D., the order will not be shipped until we verify your membership and you have attended a clinic.
 - Umpire Associations may avoid shipping charges by submitting a group order and picking up the merchandise. Orders must be placed 2 weeks in advance and notice must be given prior to picking merchandise up.
 - NO PHONE ORDERS ACCEPTED! FAX ORDERS WITH COMPLETE CREDIT CARD INFORMATION ARE ACCEPTABLE.
 - MSF UIC Staff may have some items available for purchase at select clinics.

onp and man		.0.0.	ı Gil	lise Oldel	Diam	0111	, and n	iaii				
Send Order Blank and	2	Ship To: (Please Print Legibly)										
Remittance to: MSF Uniform	0	Nai	me									
PO Box 26668	4			Na DO Davisa)								
St. Louis Park, MN 55426 Office: (952) 405-6936	° 1	City	(l	No P.O. Boxes)		State	Zip _					
	5	Pho	one H()	W ()						
Item # Description	Color	Circle Logo	or None	Circle Size Ordered	Size Ordered (Cap - Pant - Shoe)	Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost				
		NSF-MSF	NONE	S M L XL XXL XXXL								
		NSF-MSF	NONE	S M L XL XXL XXXL								
		NSF-MSF	NONE	S M L XL XXL XXXL								
		NSF-MSF	NONE	S M L XL XXL XXXL								
		NSF-MSF	NONE	S M L XL XXL XXXL								
		NSF-MSF	NONE	S M L XL XXL XXXL								
		NSF-MSF	NONE	S M L XL XXL XXXL								
		NSF-MSF	NONE	S M L XL XXL XXXL								
		NSF-MSF	NONE	S M L XL XXL XXXL								
POSTAGEANDHAI		Note extra charges apply for Merchandise To										
Amount Purchase Sh	harge	XXL sizes and above. Note: Umpires who work non-MSF Postage (See Chart) \$										
\$ 2.01 - 25.00 add	\$5.0		play, (i.e. high school softball, baseball may purchase shirts from									
\$25.01 - 40.00 add \$40.01 - above add	\$6.0 \$7.0		N	ISF without logos.	Total Am	ount of O	rder \$					
Mastercard • Add \$8.00 for hemming of slacks. A \$5.00 service fee will be added to all credit card purchases of \$20.00 or more.												
☐ Visa Credit 0	Card Nur	mber:										
Discover		Mont	th/Year E	xpiration Date:	(Ca	nnot be proces	ssed without expir	ation date)				
Name as it appears on card Signature												
CHECK, MONEY ORDER OR CREDIT CARD INFORMATION MUST ACCOMPANY EQUIPMENT ORDER												